
,~ L 
AugustiiJ~. " 

Office of the White House Press Secretary [/7] 
(Kansas City, Missouri) 

--------------------------------------------------------------------

8:15 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 

10:40 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

11:30 

11:50 

2:30 

3:15 

5:00 

THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 17, 1976 

Meeting with Regional }Vhips 
Presidential Suite 

Drop-by Meeting of Regional and .State Whips 
Centennial Room A 

Depart for Hilton Plaza Hotel 

Meeting with members of the lllinois Delegation 

Depart Hilton Plaza Hotel 

Arrive Crown Center Hotel 

Meeting with members of the Alaska Delegation 
Centennial Room A 

Meeting with members of the West Virginia Delegation 
Centennial Room A 

Attend reception for Black Delegates 
Centennial Room A 

# 

Digitized from Box 29 of the White House Press Releases at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library




