## Office of the White House Press Secretary [17] (Kansas City, Missouri)

THE WHITE HOUSE
THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE
Tuesday, August 17, 1976

8:15 a.m.	Meeting with Regional Whips Presidential Suite
9:15 a.m.	Drop-by Meeting of Regional and State Whips Centennial Room A
10:40 a.m.	Depart for Hilton Plaza Hotel
11:00 a.m.	Meeting with members of the Illinois Delegation
11:30	Depart Hilton Plaza Hotel
11:50	Arrive Crown Center Hotel
2:30	Meeting with members of the Alaska Delegation Centennial Room A
3:15	Meeting with members of the West Virginia Delegation Centennial Room A
5:00	Attend reception for Black Delegates Centennial Room A